Veteraanit lappukisa 2022 finaali 28.4.2022

Miehet

O N WD R

Nimi

Markala Jukka
Mannukka Antti
Rautio Pertti

Rautiainen Lauri
Hasa Martti
Seppanen Raimo
Nokelainen Tapio
Ehrling Ari
Savolainen Risto

10. Lappalainen Jarmo
11. Rautsiala Pertti
12. Pajunen Seppo
Naiset

Nimi
1. lkonen Leena
2. Seppanen E-L
3. Velling Marja-Liisa
4. Seitsonen Serja

tas.
184
88
312

216
128

216
45
51
66
66
48
33

tas.
215
155
120
129

3 sarjaa
557
667
468

518
541
549
539
525
477

o O O

3 sarjaa
474
505
415
388

RR
937
950
861

789
863
780

2 sarjaa
336
300

RR Bonus
120
75
90
75

60
30

Yhteensa
1025

960

535

517

Yhteensa
1798
1780
1731

1598
1592
1575
584
576
543
66
48
33



